NLI-C Series
Radial Leaded Power Inductors
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.

Size Code (see table for details)
Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
U
U = Optional Black UL +125°C Sleeving (blank for no sleeving)
NPI46C STANDARD VALUES (H = 8.0mm x D = 5.5mm)
Part Number Inductance
(mH) @ 1KHz
Inductance
Tolerance* Q min. Q Freq. SRF
(MHz) min.
DCR
(W) max.
DC I
(mA)
NLI46C1R0M_ _ _F 1.0 ±20% 100 7.96MHz 120 0.035 2000
NLI46C1R2M_ _ _F 1.2 ±20% 100 7.96MHz 120 0.058 1950
NLI46C1R5M_ _ _F 1.5 ±20% 100 7.96MHz 120 0.075 1900
NLI46C1R8M_ _ _F 1.8 ±20% 100 7.96MHz 120 0.110 1800
NLI46C2R2M_ _ _F 2.2 ±20% 100 7.96MHz 100 0.120 1750
NLI46C2R7M_ _ _F 2.7 ±20% 100 7.96MHz 80 0.125 1680
NLI46C3R3M_ _ _F 3.3 ±20% 100 7.96MHz 75 0.130 1500
NLI46C3R9K_ _ _F 3.9 ±10% 100 7.96MHz 70 0.135 1450
NLI46C4R7K_ _ _F 4.7 ±10% 100 7.96MHz 50 0.140 1320
NLI46C5R6K_ _ _F 5.6 ±10% 100 7.96MHz 45 0.145 1230
NLI46C6R8K_ _ _F 6.8 ±10% 100 7.96MHz 30 0.150 1150
NLI46C8R2K_ _ _F 8.2 ±10% 100 7.96MHz 22 0.160 1100
NLI46C100K_ _ _F 10 ±10% 80 2.52MHz 20 0.230 1000
NLI46C120K_ _ _F 12 ±10% 80 2.52MHz 17 0.240 970
NLI46C150K_ _ _F 15 ±10% 80 2.52MHz 16 0.250 920
NLI46C180K_ _ _F 18 ±10% 80 2.52MHz 12 0.330 860
NLI46C220K_ _ _F 22 ±10% 80 2.52MHz 10 0.450 800
NLI46C270K_ _ _F 27 ±10% 80 2.52MHz 9.5 0.50 710
NLI46C330K_ _ _F 33 ±10% 80 2.52MHz 8.7 0.70 660
NLI46C390K_ _ _F 39 ±10% 70 2.52MHz 8.2 0.74 600
NLI46C470K_ _ _F 47 ±10% 70 2.52MHz 7.8 0.76 550
NLI46C560K_ _ _F 56 ±10% 50 2.52MHz 7.6 0.80 500
NLI46C680K_ _ _F 68 ±10% 50 2.52MHz 6.8 0.90 470
NLI46C820K_ _ _F 82 ±10% 50 2.52MHz 6.0 0.95 430
NLI46C101K_ _ _F 100 ±10% 45 796KHz 6.0 1.0 400
NLI46C121K_ _ _F 120 ±10% 45 796KHz 5.5 1.1 370
NLI46C151K_ _ _F 150 ±10% 65 796KHz 4.2 1.3 350
NLI46C181K_ _ _F 180 ±10% 65 796KHz 3.6 1.5 320
NLI46C221K_ _ _F 220 ±10% 65 796KHz 2.8 1.8 300
NLI46C271K_ _ _F 270 ±10% 50 796KHz 2.4 1.9 275
NLI46C331K_ _ _F 330 ±10% 50 796KHz 2.2 2.2 250
DC I maximum +20°C temperature rise, DL -10% max.
* Contact NIC for other tolerance options.
NLI46C continue on next page
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
NLI-C Series
Radial Leaded Power Inductors
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
1 Huntington Quadrangle, Suite 1C10, Melville, NY 11747
Page 3
Last Updated 4/1/2026.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
NPI46C STANDARD VALUES (H = 8.0mm x D = 5.5mm)
Part Number Inductance
(mH) @ 1KHz
Inductance
Tolerance* Q min. Q Freq. SRF
(MHz) min.
DCR
(W) max.
DC I
(mA)
NLI46C391K_ _ _F 390 ±10% 50 796KHz 2.0 2.7 220